
Activity Sponsor
Sponsor Email

Meeting Day Meeting Location Meeting Time 

Jeff Anderson janderson@d94.org

Olivia Ortiz oortiz@d94.org

Ambassador Mr.Wolfe mwolfe@d94.org TBD TBD TBD

Anime Mrs. Wilson swilson@d94.org Wednesdays 2640 3:15 - 4:30 PM

Mrs. Dulkinys
mdulkinys@d94.org

Mr.Exner dexner@d94.org

Bass Fishing Club Mr. Lichy plichy@d94.org TBD TBD TBD

Book Club Mrs. Naughton
cnaughton@d94.org

Thursdays LRC 7:15-7:45 AM

Mrs.Durbin
mwirth@d94.org

Mr. Pischke apischke@d94.org

Chess Mr. Kash pkash@d94.org TBD TBD TBD

Choral Group Mr. Fantozzi
bfantozzi@d94.org

Alegria Thursday Room 1115 and 1117 3:15 - 4:30 PM

Follow us on Twitter!  @WeGoActivities 

Daily as a class 

Room 1146 3:15 - 4:30 PM

7:30 AMStudent Activity CenterBPA 2nd and 4th 
Thursday

Band - Jazz Thursday 

Art Club

Mrs. Rentner
mjaniszewski@d94.org

Tuesdays 

Band Room 6:30 - 8:30 PM

mailto:oortiz@d94.org
mailto:plichy@d94.org
mailto:pkash@d94.org


Mrs. Burchacki

sburchacki@d94.org

Mrs. Ferreiro bferreiro@d94.org

Mrs. Conroy lconroy@d94.org

Mrs. Ruiz
bruiz@d94.org

Creative Writing                             Mrs. Deleon
tdeleon@d94.org

Twice a  month on 
Wednesdays Room 2125 3:15 - 4:30 PM

Dance Production

Drama Mr. Begovich
mbegovich@d94.org

Varies Varies Varies

Mrs. Bauer
bbauer@d94.org

Mrs. Mullins amullins@d94.org

Film Club Mr. Begovich
mbegovich@d94.org

Once a month on 
Tuesdays Room 2523 3:15 - 4:30 PM

Mr. Larson
blarson@d94.org

Mrs. Sladek csladek@d94.org

Room 2432 After School 

Room 2445 3:15 - 4:30 PM

3:15 - 4:30 PM

Room 1521 7:30 AMFCCLA 1st Wednesday of 
the Month

GSA

Student Activity Center

Thursdays

Club Green Every 1st and 3rd 
Monday

Compass Wednesdays 



Horticulture Club Ms.Stieglitz

cstieglitz@d94.org

Thursdays once a 
month in first 

semester; increase 
to 2-3 times a 
month during 
spring/second 

semester

room 2435 and Grenhouse 3:00 - 4:30 PM

IHSA Drama Mr. Begovich

mbegovich@d94.org

InterAct Club Mr. Engel
gengel@d94.org

2nd Wednesday of 
the Month Student Activity Center 7:30 AM

Mrs. Gill
sgill@d94.org

Mrs. Wessels nwessels@d94.org

LifeSmarts Mr. Zabelin dzabelin@d94.org

Mr. Vokes
cvokes@d94.org

Mrs. Kilgallen bkilgallen@d94.org

Music Honor Society Mrs. Wojciechowski
awojciechowski@d94.org

Email:  awojciechowski@d94.org

Email: mbegovich@d94.org

Email: dzabelin@d94.org

Room 3517 After School 

Room 1411 3:15 - 4:30 PMMath Team Thursdays 

International Club Thursdays 



National Honor 
Society Mrs. Fireman

lfireman@d94.org

1st Wednesday of 
the Month 

before/after school
Community Room 7:00 AM and 3:10 PM

OLA'AS Mr. Poulterer
mpoulterer@d94.org

TBD Room 3527 TBD

Orchestra Mrs. Wojciechowski
awojciechowski@d94.org

Personal Finance 
Challenge Mrs. Fikis

cfikis@d94.org
TBD

Photography Club Mr. Jennings
djennings@d94.org

Mrs. Culbertson

jculbertson@d94.org

Mrs. Schoenbeck kschoenbeck@d94.org

Robotics Team Mrs. Naughton
cnaughton@d94.org

Tuesdays                                          
Thursday                            
Saturday 

LRC                                  
3:15 - 5:30 PM                       
3:15 - 5:30 PM                         

9:30 - 12:00 PM

Scholastic Bowl Mr. Caltagirone

ncaltagirone@d94.org

TBD TBD TBD

Room 2444

Email: cfikis@d94.org

Before/After School 

Email:  awojciechowski@d94.org

Pep Club Wednesdays 

Email: djennings@d94.org

7:30 AM

mmckenna@d94.org 

Room 2665

ROAR Thursdays 

Mr. McKenna



Mrs. Culbertson
jculbertson@d94.org

Mrs. Schoenbeck kschoenbeck@d94.org

Mr. Lichy
plichy@d94.org

Mr. Begovich mbegovich@d94.org

Mr. Alvarez jalvarez@d94.org

Mrs. Stadler nstadler@d94.org

Mrs. Fikis
clukas@d94.org

Mrs. Schoenbeck
cfikis@d94.org

Mrs. Culbertson
jculbertson@d94.org

Mr. Kempski
nkempski@d94.org

Tech Crew Mr. Jensen
cjensen@d94.org

Thespians Mr. Begovich
mbegovich@d94.org

Mrs. Cook

vcook@d94.org

Mrs. Labuhn
mlabuhn@d94.org

WeGo Buddies

Student Council Tuesdays Room 2626 7:25 - 7:45 AM

Snowball

Speech Team TBD

More information to come

TBD TBD

1st Wednesday of 
the Month

Email: mbegovich@d94.org

TBD
Google Classroom Code: 

jyynkg

Emai: cjensen@d94.org

mailto:jculbertson@d94.org


Wego Global Mrs. Haas mhaas@d94.org Wednesdays Room 2607 3:15 PM

Wildcat Chronicle Mrs. Fireman
lfireman@d94.org

Every Monday Room 2146/2147 3:10 PM

Mrs. Jonesi
ajonesi@d94.org

Mrs. Clark
bclark@d94.org

3:15-4:00 PMYearbook Tuesdays Room 2609
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